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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Achermann Flavian (2012) 20.00

+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Ammann Andri (2011) 20.00

+ Klaas Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Buchli Armon (2011) 10.00

 
1 Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 19.75

+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75

1 Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 19.75
+ Niederberger Livio (2011) 10.00
+ Flütsch Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 Marti Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 9.75
+ Müller Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 Tanno Mika (2012) 19.75
+ Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 10.00

1 a Wildhaber Andri (2011) 19.75
+ Bossi Livio (2011) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 10.00

1 b Würsch Andri (2012) 19.75
+ Vils Flurin (2012) 9.75
+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 10.00

1 a Tschudi Enrico (2011) 18.75
- Wolf Simon (2011) 8.75
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 10.00

1 b Wolf Simon (2011) 18.75
- Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.75
+ Niederberger Livio (2011) 10.00

1 Rungger Fynn (2011) 18.75
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.75
+ Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00

1 Caprez Lino (2012) 18.50
- Bernard Marlon (2012) 8.75
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75

1 a Bossi Livio (2011) 18.50
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 10.00

1 b Flütsch Leandro (2012) 18.50
+ Heinz Andri (2012) 10.00
o Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 8.50

1 a Hassler Andrin (2012) 18.50
o Tanno Mika (2012) 8.50
+ Moffa Dario (2012) 10.00

1 b Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

1 Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 18.50
+ Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

1 Streiff Patrick (2012) 18.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00

1 a Buchli Armon (2011) 18.25
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.75
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

1 b Engi Giona (2012) 18.25
o Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
+ Klaas Laurin (2011) 9.75

1 a Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 18.25
+ Engi Giona (2012) 9.75
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

1 b Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 18.25
+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75
o Tanno Mika (2012) 8.50

1 Müller Lukas (2012) 18.25
+ Streiff Patrick (2012) 9.75
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

1 a Stricker Silvan (2012) 18.25
+ Moffa Dario (2012) 9.75
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50

1 b Vils Flurin (2012) 18.25
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50
+ Heinz Andri (2012) 9.75

1 Bernard Marlon (2012) 17.50
- Caprez Lino (2012) 8.75
- Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.75

1 Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 17.50
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.75
- Bernard Marlon (2012) 8.75

1 Monsch Remo (2011) 17.25
- Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.75
o Caprez Lino (2012) 8.50

1 a Vetsch Mathias (2011) 17.25
- Monsch Remo (2011) 8.75
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

1 b Bardill Fadri (2011) 17.25
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.75
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50

1 Conzett Andy (2011) 17.00
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Heinz Andri (2012) 17.00
o Flütsch Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50

1 a Klaas Laurin (2011) 17.00
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50
o Engi Giona (2012) 8.50

1 b Lanicca Livio (2012) 17.00
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 a Moffa Dario (2012) 17.00
o Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50

1 b Moffa Kiano (2011) 17.00
o Buchli Armon (2011) 8.50
o Bossi Livio (2011) 8.50

1 c Niederberger Livio (2011) 17.00
o Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Galbier Joel (2007) 20.00

+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 20.00

+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

 
1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 20.00

+ Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00

1 Beer Loris (2007) 19.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.00

1 a Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 19.00
+ Risch Christian (2007) 10.00
- Joos Nando (2008) 9.00

1 b Gansner Corsin (2007) 19.00
- Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.00
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00

1 Joos Nando (2008) 19.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
- Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.00

1 Schmid Pascal (2008) 19.00
+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00
- Beer Loris (2007) 9.00

1 Keiser Niklas (2007) 18.75
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.75
+ Risch Christian (2007) 10.00



Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Plantahof Buabaschwinget
Landquart, 29.10.2022

Unterlandquart ©2023 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 10.05.2023 12:35 Seite 2/3

1 Freuler This (2008) 18.75
+ Michael Jan (2008) 10.00
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75

1 a Rungger Niclaas (2008) 18.75
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 b Tresch Lukas (2007) 18.75
o Beer Loris (2007) 8.75
+ Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00

1 c Vogler Elias (2007) 18.75
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.50
+ Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 a Thomann David (2008) 18.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

1 b Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00

1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.25
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Guler Leo (2008) 18.00
- Bommer Jan (2008) 9.00
- Michael Jan (2008) 9.00

1 Michael Jan (2008) 17.75
o Freuler This (2008) 8.75
- Guler Leo (2008) 9.00

1 Bommer Jan (2008) 17.50
- Guler Leo (2008) 9.00
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 a Patt Jonas (2008) 17.25
- Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.75
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 b Tresch Sylvan (2008) 17.25
- Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50

1 a Risch Christian (2007) 17.25
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.75

1 b Rupp Timon (2008) 17.25
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.75
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Häcki Sepp (2008) 17.00
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Patzen Ursin (2010) 20.00

+ Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 10.00
+ Good Gian (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Tschudi Sales (2009) 20.00

+ Vincenz Markus (2009) 10.00
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Achermann Robin (2010) 19.75

+ Jegen Ursin (2010) 9.75
+ Lötscher Laurin (2010) 10.00

1 Niederberger Julian (2009) 19.75
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 9.75
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

1 Würsch Til (2010) 19.75
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00
+ Philipp Roy (2010) 9.75

1 Camenisch Ursin (2009) 19.00
- Vils Laurin (2010) 9.00
+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 10.00

1 a Moser Sämi (2010) 19.00
- Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.00
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 10.00

1 b Näpflin Andreas (2009) 19.00
- Moser Sämi (2010) 9.00
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 18.75
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 9.75
- Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.00

1 Amstutz Manuel (2010) 18.50
+ Mauritz Max (2010) 9.75
- Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 a Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.50
- Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75
+ Möhr Levin (2010) 9.75

1 b Tresch Levin (2009) 18.50
- Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.75
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75

1 c Utiger Jonas (2010) 18.50
+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 9.75
- Amstutz Manuel (2010) 8.75

1 d Albin Tobias (2009) 18.50
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
+ Steiner Curdin (2009) 10.00

1 Freuler Joe (2010) 18.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50
+ Mauritz Max (2010) 10.00

1 a Lötscher Laurin (2010) 18.50
+ Pua Severin (2009) 10.00
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

1 b Loretz Levin (2009) 18.50
+ Steiner Curdin (2009) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 Philipp Roy (2010) 18.50
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

1 Vincenz Markus (2009) 18.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00

1 Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 18.50
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50
+ Good Gian (2010) 10.00

1 Good Ramon (2009) 18.25
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 9.75
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 Knutti Flurin (2010) 18.25
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50
+ Jegen Ursin (2010) 9.75

1 Pua Severin (2009) 18.25
o Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.50
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 9.75

1 Keiser Kilian (2010) 18.00
- Möhr Levin (2010) 9.00
- Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.00

1 Vils Laurin (2010) 17.75
- Camenisch Ursin (2009) 9.00
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75

1 Gartmann Livio (2010) 17.50
- Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 17.50
- Gartmann Livio (2010) 9.00
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 Möhr Levin (2010) 17.25
- Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

1 Hunger Leandro (2010) 17.25
o Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.75
o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50

1 Steiner Curdin (2009) 17.25
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
o Albin Tobias (2009) 8.75

1 a Egli Enrico (2009) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
o Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.50

1 b Good Gian (2010) 17.00
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50
o Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 8.50

1 Hartmann Vito (2009) 17.00
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50
o Pua Severin (2009) 8.50

1 Jegen Ursin (2010) 17.00
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

1 Mauritz Max (2010) 17.00
o Amstutz Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Freuler Joe (2010) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Canetg Marino (2013) 19.75

+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 10.00
+ Pürro Gianin (2013) 9.75

 
1 a Inauen Jonas (2013) 19.75

+ Ambühl Kilian (2013) 9.75
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Knutti Niculin (2014) 19.75

+ Willi Anian (2014) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 10.00

1 Trümpi Marc (2013) 19.75
+ Plaz Angel (2014) 10.00
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 9.75

1 a Dönz Niclas (2013) 19.50
+ Wurzer Raphael (2013) 9.75
+ Schlatter Laurin (2013) 9.75

1 b Signer Gianin (2013) 19.50
+ Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 9.75
+ Stricker Jonas (2013) 9.75

1 Jauch Leandro (2013) 19.00
+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 10.00
- Ruof Carlo (2013) 9.00

1 Ruof Carlo (2013) 19.00
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 10.00
- Jauch Leandro (2013) 9.00

1 Bachofen Reto (2013) 18.50
+ Monsch Gino (2013) 10.00
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50

1 Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 18.50
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 18.50
+ Bühler Simon (2014) 10.00
o Knutti Niculin (2014) 8.50

1 a Luginbühl Leon (2013) 18.50
o Ruof Carlo (2013) 8.75
+ Philipp Leandro (2013) 9.75

1 b Monsch Gino (2013) 18.50
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50
+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00

1 c Philipp Leandro (2013) 18.50
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 10.00
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

1 Ulrich Alexander (2013) 18.50
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

1 a Willi Anian (2014) 18.50
o Knutti Niculin (2014) 8.75
+ Plaz Angel (2014) 9.75

1 b Wurzer Raphael (2013) 18.50
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50
+ Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 10.00

1 Ambühl Kilian (2013) 18.25
o Inauen Jonas (2013) 8.50
+ Heinz Jann (2014) 9.75

1 a Pürro Gianin (2013) 18.25
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50

1 b Schlatter Laurin (2013) 18.25
+ Keller Simon (2014) 9.75
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

1 c Stricker Jonas (2013) 18.25
+ Heinz Jann (2014) 9.75
o Signer Gianin (2013) 8.50

1 Zinsli Eliah (2013) 18.25
+ Michael Lino (2013) 9.75
o Inauen Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 Bühler Simon (2014) 17.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50
- Keller Simon (2014) 9.00

1 Keller Simon (2014) 17.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
- Bühler Simon (2014) 9.00

1 Capol Livio (2013) 17.00
o Pürro Gianin (2013) 8.50
o Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.50

1 Heinz Jann (2014) 17.00
o Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50

1 Michael Lino (2013) 17.00
o Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.50
o Monsch Gino (2013) 8.50

1 a Plaz Angel (2014) 17.00
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50

1 b Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 17.00
o Signer Gianin (2013) 8.50
o Wurzer Raphael (2013) 8.50

1 c Tresch Roman (2013) 17.00
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50


